
                                                                                                                                              

 

  

 

 

 

 

MID TERM PROJECT MEETING- ROMANIA 

 

 “DISADVANTAGED STUDENTS OVERCOMING THE DISASTERS” 

                                 SCH COOPERATION PARTNERSHIP – KA220 

 

AGREEMENT NUMBER:  

2021-1-LT01-KA220-SCH-000031550 

 

 

 

 

14 November 2022/ 15 November  2022 

Asociatia Colegiului National „Nicolae Titulescu“ 

CRAIOVA -ROMANIA 

 Meeting venue:  

 

AGENDA 

 

 

Summary 
 

  A presentation of the project status 

  Clarifications will be given regarding tasks already performed. 

  There will be discussions on the results of the project that will be developed 

  An instruction will be made regarding the financial conditions 

  Risk Management Plan, project evaluation and quality assurance will be discussed, 

suggestions for improvement will be made. 

  The calendar of the next dissemination events and activities will be discussed 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                              

13 November 2022 Arrival  

Hotel Splendid Craiova https://splendid1900.ro/ 

Strada A.I. Cuza, nr. 4C, Craiova, Dolj Romania 

14 November 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.30 

 

 

 

 

 

12.30 

 

 

1.30pm-

3.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.30p.m 

 

 

Welcoming and presenting the meeting agenda. 

Project overview. Objectives and activities of the project. 

Discussions of the results.Allocation of next tasks and partner roles.  

Short-term activities and tasks. 

 

 

Lunch  

 

 

Dissemination strategy- Multiplier Events 

 

 

 

 

A tour around the town.  

 

 

 

 

Dinner  

 

15 November 2022 9.30 

 

 

 

 

12.30 

 

 

1.30pm-

3.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.30 pm 

 

Project evaluation and Quality Assurance.  

Risk Management Plan 

Setting up dates for next meetings- Training  of the Trainers 

 

 

Lunch  

 

 

Management. Administrative and Financial Issues.  

Setting up dates for management  meetings- Final Transnational 

Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dinner 

16 November 2022 Departure 

 

https://splendid1900.ro/


                                                                                                                                              

Costs 

Single 
Room 

55€ 

Double  

Room 

70€ 

Apartment 100€ 

Lunch about 7 €/pers 

Dinner about 20 €/pers 

 


