





MID TERM PROJECT MEETING- ROMANIA

"DISADVANTAGED STUDENTS OVERCOMING THE DISASTERS" SCH COOPERATION PARTNERSHIP – KA220

AGREEMENT NUMBER: 2021-1-LT01-KA220-SCH-000031550

14 November 2022/ 15 November 2022 Asociatia Colegiului National "Nicolae Titulescu" CRAIOVA -ROMANIA

Meeting venue:

AGENDA

Summary

- A presentation of the project status
- Clarifications will be given regarding tasks already performed.
- There will be discussions on the results of the project that will be developed
- An instruction will be made regarding the financial conditions
- Risk Management Plan, project evaluation and quality assurance will be discussed, suggestions for improvement will be made.
- The calendar of the next dissemination events and activities will be discussed



Funded by the European Union



13 November 2022	Arrival Hotel Splendid Craiova <u>https://splendid1900.ro/</u> Strada A.I. Cuza, nr. 4C, Craiova, Dolj Romania	
14 November 2022	9.30	Welcoming and presenting the meeting agenda. Project overview. Objectives and activities of the project. Discussions of the results.Allocation of next tasks and partner roles. Short-term activities and tasks.
	12.30	Lunch
	1.30pm- 3.00pm	Dissemination strategy- Multiplier Events
		A tour around the town.
	7.30p.m	Dinner
15 November 2022	9.30	Project evaluation and Quality Assurance. Risk Management Plan Setting up dates for next meetings- Training of the Trainers
	12.30	Lunch
	1.30pm- 3.00pm	Management. Administrative and Financial Issues. Setting up dates for management meetings- Final Transnational Meeting
	7.30 pm	Dinner
16 November 2022	2 Departure	





Costs	
Single Room	55€
Double	70€
Room	
Apartment	100€
Lunch	about 7 €/pers
Dinner	about 20 €/pers